TORTILLA

Burrito $6.95

Taco (2) $6.95
(includes side of rice or beans)

Bowls $6.95

Quesadilla $6.95

(includes side of rice or beans)

PROTEIN
Fajita Steak

Fajita Chicken
Fajita Marinated Tofu

TOPPINGS
Shredded Lettuce

Shredded Cheese
Diced Onion
Diced Tomato
Chopped Cilantro
Sliced Jalapeno’s
Fajita Veggies

Salsa

Salsa Verde
Pico de Gallo
Sour Cream
Cilantro Rice
Black Beans

A LA CARTE

Fajita Taco

Chips and Salsa

Cilantro Rice
Baja Black Beans

Guacamole
Sm Fountain Soda

Lg Fountain Soda

$2.45
$1.75

$1.75
$1.75

$1.75
$1.60
$1.90
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